Repwcrar EKCMNPEC-BUNYCK

NlonoBHe ynpaBniHHSA
CTaTUCTUKM
y BonuHcbkin obnacri

17.06.2015p. Ne13-15/504

YuceabHicTh HacejieHHs HA 1 TpaBHs 2015 poky?!

(ocib)

Hasgasue nacenenus

TTocriitne HaceneHHS

BoanHcbka 00J1acTh 1042545
MICBKI1 IIOCEJIEHHS 545515
CIJIbChKA MICIIEBICTD 497030
MicTa 00JIACHOTO 3HAYCHHS
M.JIyubk 217252
M.Bononumup—Bonanncekuit 39111
Mm.KoBeinb 69311
HoBoBonuHCHK (MiChbKpaia) 57935
M.HoBoBoIMHCEK 53162
MICBKI1 IIOCEJIEHHS 57935
paiioHn
Bonomumup-BonuachKUi 25450
MICEKI IIOCEICHHS 2192
CIIIbChKA MICIIEBICTD 23258
["opoxiBchkuii 51944
MICEKI IIOCEICHHS 14987
CIIIbChKA MICIIEBICTD 36957
IBannuiBCHKMI 32244
MICBKI IIOCEJIEHHS 6730
CLILCHKA MICIIEBICTh 25514
Kaminp—Kamupcekuii 63795
MICEKI IIOCEICHHS 12401
CIIIbChKA MICIIEBICTD 51394
KiBepmiBchkuit 63820
MICBKI ITOCEIEHHS 23887
CLIIbChKAa MICIIEBICTh 39933
KoBenbchknii 40350
MICBKI IIOCEJICHHS 8607
CLIIbChKa MICIIEBICTh 31743
JIoKauMHCHKUH 22387
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 3892

ClIbChbKa MICLEBICTH 18495
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IIponoBkeHHs

Hasgasue nacenenus

TTocriitHe HaceneHHS

Jlynpkuit

MICBEKI IIOCETIEHHS
ClIIBCHKA MICILIEBICTE
Jro0erriBCchKuiA
MICBKI IIOCEIEHHS
CclIbChbKa MICIIEBICTH
JIr0o0OMIIBCEKHM
MICBEKI IIOCETIEHHS
CclIbChbKa MICLIEBICTH
ManeBunpkuit
MICBKI IIOCEIEHHS
ClJIBCHKA MICILIEBICTE
PartHiBCBKHIT

MICBKI IIOCEIEHHS
clbChbKa MICLIEBICTH
Poxuiiencpkuii
MICBKI IOCEIEHHS
ClIIBCHKA MICILIEBICTE
CTapoBHXKiBCHKUI
MICBKI IIOCEIEHHS
ClIIBCHKA MICILIEBICTE
Typiiicbkuii

MICBKI MOCEIEHHS
ClJIbCBKA MICILIEBICTH
Tanexuit

MICBKI TTIOCETIEHHS

ClIIBCHKA MICIIEBICTH

1 3a oriHKO0.

Hauvansuuk

Hosinku 3a renedponamu: 282654, 785159

63003

6097
56906
36092

5796
30296
39593
13442
26151
54746
14796
39950
52206
14325
37881
39461
15179
24282
30542

5260
25282
26375

8967
17408
16928

5348
11580
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